
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Alt 
  

Place distance 
km 

covered 
km to 

go 

timing timing  timing 

  43 41 38 

    piazza Duomo 0           

    Corso del Lavoro e della Scienza 3           

                  

189   Corso del Lavoro e della Scienza 0 0 107,2 14:25:00 14:25:00 14:25:00 

191   Via Prepositura / Piazza Portela 1,2 1,2 106 14:26:40 14:26:45 14:26:54 

192   Via Roma / Belenzani start circuit 0,2 1,4 105,8 14:26:57 14:27:03 14:27:13 

195   via San Marco 0,6 2 105,2 14:27:47 14:27:56 14:28:09 

263   via Venezia roundabout 1,8 3,8 103,4 14:30:18 14:30:34 14:31:00 

283   Mesiano university 0,4 4,2 103 14:30:52 14:31:09 14:31:38 

368 KOM Povo roundabout 1,4 5,6 101,6 14:32:49 14:33:12 14:33:51 

353 
Feed 

Z Villazzano – via Tambosi 
1,7 7,3 99,9 14:35:11 14:35:41 14:36:32 

223   piazza Vicenza 3,3 10,6 96,6 14:39:47 14:40:31 14:41:44 

212   Corso III Novembre  0,6 11,2 96 14:40:38 14:41:23 14:42:41 

205   via Giusti 0,6 11,8 95,4 14:41:28 14:42:16 14:43:38 

191   via Vittorio Veneto 0,3 12,1 95,1 14:41:53 14:42:42 14:44:06 

190   via Monte Baldo 0,2 12,3 94,9 14:42:10 14:43:00 14:44:25 

189   Corso del Lavoro e della Scienza 0,9 13,2 94 14:43:25 14:44:19 14:45:51 

189   Via Prepositura / Piazza Portela 1,2 14,4 92,8 14:45:06 14:46:04 14:47:44 

192   Via Roma / Belenzani 0,2 14,6 92,6 14:45:22 14:46:22 14:48:03 

192   lap 2 13,2 27,8 79,4 15:03:47 15:05:41 15:08:54 

192   lap 3 13,2 41 66,2 15:22:13 15:25:00 15:29:44 

192   lap 4 13,2 54,2 53 15:40:38 15:44:19 15:50:35 

192   lap 5 13,2 67,4 39,8 15:59:03 16:03:38 16:11:25 

192   lap 6 13,2 80,6 26,6 16:17:28 16:22:57 16:32:16 

192   lap 7 13,2 93,8 13,4 16:35:53 16:42:16 16:53:06 

192   lap 8 13,2 107 0,2 16:54:18 17:01:35 17:13:57 

193   Via Belenzani / Piazza Duomo 0,2 107,2 0 16:54:35 17:01:53 17:14:16 
 

 

 


